Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 06, 2015

Diesel 4X4 Truck

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
0 Jess Hardessen Gretna Ne Hard Times
0 Brent Jarecke Ceresco NE Off Again

Distance
0
0

Points
0
0



Light Limited Modified

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Blake Otte
2 Kelly O'Haver
3 Bowdie Otte
4 Steve Nickel

Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 06, 20:

City / State
Norfolk NE
Kirksville MO
Norkolk Ne
Friend NE

Vehicle Name
Frequent Flyer
Captain Hook
Warhawk
Capt Hook 11



15

Vehicle Description Distance Points

323.74 37
303.5 36
296.22 35

294.56 34



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Nathan Janke
2 Tim Grote
3 Trent Grimes
4 Travis Stene
5 Randy Gyhra
6 Larry Larson
7 Roger Ruwe
8 Eric Clark
9 Brad Lundell
10 Andrew Meister
11 Mike Eckels
12 Tim Dunklau
13 Brady Goslar
14 David Jones
15 Wes Niemann
99 John Narigon
99 Lukas Sievertsen
99 Tim Grote
99 Allen Shellum

Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 06, 2015

City / State Vehicle Name

Winside NE IH 1066 - Janke

Dunlap la Crazy 8

Osborn Mo Just Another Buck
Alcester SD Big Red

Pawnee NE Underrate I

Crescent 1A Bucked Up

Herman NE One Mean Farmer
Logan IA Rack'em

Kiron la Johnny B Good

West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator
Murray 1A All'In

Arlington NE Ground Force

Ute IA Spare Time
Stewartsville MC Blowin Bucks

Bee NE Always Somthin

Dell Rapids SD Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy
Manilla 1A Grandpa's Dream
Dunlap la Fear the Fawn

Sherman SD Constant Chaos

Vehicle Description

Distance

280.28
266.23
264.46
260.45
258.44
256.92
256.01
254.77
253.02
250.81

245.6
24431
242.84
239.73
239.26

ONC

ONC

ONC

ONC

Points

37
36
35
34

0
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
25



Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 06, 2015

Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points

1 Joe Moriondo Mt Vernon Mo  No Green, No Glory JD 7930 355.64 37
2 David Novak Howells NE The Mean Farmer JD 8410 345.39 36
3 Gary Behrendt Ravenna NE High Stakes Horsepower 339.67 35
4 Craig Janke Pilger NE Movin' On IH 1066 339.45 34
5 Tony Wortmann Montgomery City Tapped Out IH 1066 337.56 33
6 Scott Sayer Fremon NE The Outlaw / LPS 335.3 32
7 Bill Behrendt Ravenna NE Wampuscat (2) IH1066 ( 1973) 331.31 31
8 Tim Lottman Beatrice NE Farmers Foreplay JD 7920 330.33 30
9 Seth Novak Howells NE Bounty Hunter 326.26 29
10 Rodney Knott Coffey MO Knotty Boyz IH 1066 319.4 28
11 Taylor VanBeek Rock Valley IA  Extreme Pleasure IH 1066 318.36 27
12 Corey Hoelck Giltner Ne Heartbreaker Il Case IH MX - 200 317.33 26
13 Craig Dennis Nehawka NE  Stand Clear 298.82 25

99 Clem Schlueter Triplett MO Grand River Deere |l ONC



Super Farm

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Norm Kavan
2 Bryan Deck
3 Dave Rozeboom
4 Allen Andrews
5 Bill Schmitt
6 Rick Engelmeyer
7 Curt Asmus
8 Chad Weitzenkamp
9 Chris Andrews
10 Wynde Allen
11 Steve Kavan
12 Mike Dunklau
13 John Platte
14 Arlyn Jensen
15 Tim Delaney
16 Molly Petersen
17 Eric Grone
18 Brett Roberts
19 Rodney Jedlicka
19 Jim Nebuda
99 Keith Seidler

Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 06, 2015

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Cedar Bluffs NE Magnum Force / SF Case IH 7210
Winside NE One Bad Apple 1973 IH 1066

Rock Vallley IA° Red Rock IH 1466

Beresford SD  Dakota Deere JD 4455

Ulysses NE Cornhusker CadillacJD 7920

Beemer NE Ultimate Muscle Case IH MX 245

Hoskins NE Let It Ride JD 4010

Hooper NE Someday IH 1066

Beresford SD  Brule Buck

Eldora la A Gray Area JD 8360R

Wahoo NE Pride Of The Farm IH 5488

Pilger NE Burnin' Bucks JD 7420

Hubbard 1A Turbo Up JD 8520

Neola la Springdale Deere

Fremont NE Freedom IH 1066

Fremont NE Never Say Never Case IH Maxxum 5250
Wayne Ne Husker Hooker

Freemont NE  Spanky's Toy New Holland T- 8050
Schuyler NE Feedlot Special IH 1066

West Point NE  Unforgiven 1970 IHC 856

Council Bluff IA In The Way

Distance

345.64
345.16
337.91
337.73
334.71
330.8
330.27
329.2
321.54
319.1
311.2
307.82
304.29
301.59
299.92
296.92
295.91
3.45
SC
0SC
ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
25

5
5



Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 06, 2015

UNLIMITED LIGHT SUPER STOCK

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points

1 Scott Holtgrew Atkinson NE Voodoo Deere 349.12 37

2 Collin Wiens Beatrice NE Deere Factor 335.63 36

3 Louis Frese WATKINS IA Red Ink Case IH 1066 319.49 35

4 Justin Hoffmann Dunlap 1A Last one Standing IH 5488 294.57 34

99 Gary Wipf Frankfort SD Deere Fever JD 8120 O NC 25
99 Ryan Frerichs Wayne Ne Addiction ONC

99 Shawn Wiens Beatrice NE Adrenaline JD 7930 0O NC



